

RIVERWALK HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 6285 RIVERWALK LANE JUPITER FL 33458

Investment Account Number: 203767637
Statement Period: 06/01/22 - 06/30/22
Page: 1 of 2

Please Direct Inquiries To:

South State Bank, N.A. PO Box 9602 Winter Haven, FL 33883 Toll Free: 855-863-2265

Cash Sweep Summary

Beginning Balance on 06/01/22	\$1,070,386.90
Deposits	16,777.00
Withdrawals	-29,287.52
Ending Balance on 06/30/22	\$1,057,876.38
Average Balance	\$1,062,442.38
Annual Percentage Yield	1.05%

Promontory ICS Sweep Account

Depository Institution	Balance
BOKF, National Association	248,564.41
Tulsa, OK	
First Republic Bank	248,487.48
San Francisco, CA	
Forbright Bank	62,085.91
Chevy Chase, MD	
The Huntington National Bank	248,564.41
Columbus, OH	
Truist Bank	248,564.41
Charlotte, NC	
DEPOSIT PENDING ALLOCATION	1,609.76
Total	\$1,057,876.38

Cash Sweep Transaction Activity

	Date	Transaction Amount	Balance
Beginning Balance on 06/01/22			\$1,070,386.90
Withdrawal	06/01/22	-201.50	1,070,185.40
Withdrawal	06/02/22	-664.24	1,069,521.16
Deposit	06/03/22	40.75	1,069,561.91
Deposit	06/06/22	2,827.43	1,072,389.34
Withdrawal	06/07/22	-7,724.95	1,064,664.39
Deposit	06/08/22	1,438.08	1,066,102.47
Withdrawal	06/10/22	-2,112.84	1,063,989.63
Withdrawal	06/13/22	-3,937.00	1,060,052.63

Investment Account Number: 203767637 Statement Period: 06/01/22 - 06/30/22

Page: 2 of 2

Cash Sweep Transaction Activity

	Date	Transaction Amount	Balance
Deposit	06/14/22	3,385.75	1,063,438.38
Deposit	06/15/22	482.48	1,063,920.86
Withdrawal	06/17/22	-562.92	1,063,357.94
Withdrawal	06/21/22	-6,899.48	1,056,458.46
Withdrawal	06/22/22	-5,775.94	1,050,682.52
Deposit	06/23/22	1,462.49	1,052,145.01
Withdrawal	06/24/22	-572.65	1,051,572.36
Deposit	06/27/22	4,471.81	1,056,044.17
Withdrawal	06/28/22	-836.00	1,055,208.17
Deposit	06/29/22	142.86	1,055,351.03
Deposit	06/30/22	915.59	1,056,266.62
Deposit	06/30/22	1,609.76	1,057,876.38
Ending Balance On 06/30/22			\$1,057,876.38